APPETISERS

Plain Chips £2.50
Ride the wave of crunchiness with our Crunch Tide
Chips. Thin, golden, and perfectly salted for your
snacking pleasure.

Garlic Chips £3.50
Garlic Bliss Chips are pure, garlicky joy in every
crunch. Irresistibly delicious!

Masala Chips £3.80
A thrilling rush of spicy flavours that will tantalize
your taste buds with every bite.

Plain Mogo £4.50
Experience the delight of perfectly cooked cassava,

seasoned to savory perfection. Each bite is a journey
of taste and texture you won't want to end.

Masala Mogo
A fusion of bold spices and cassava, offering a
flavourful and crunchy delight in every bite.

Chilli Garlic Mogo £5.00
Brace yourself for a fiery fusion of chili and garlic
flavours, perfectly complementing the tantalising
crunch of our cassava bites.

Samosa (3 PCS) £3.20
A crispy, flavourful delight filled with spiced potatoes,
delivering a burst of flavors in every bite.

Kachori (3 PCS) £2.80
A crispy delight filled with goodness, perfect for
satisfying your snack cravings.

Chilli Paneer £6.80
A sizzling sensation of spicy paneer that's hot and
ready to delight your palate.

SANDWICHES/WRAPS

Bombay Grilled Sandwich £4.80
Mashed potato, cheddar cheese, chopped onions,
green chutney (coriander + spinach), grilled and
served with sev, coriander and pomegranate.

£5.00

Cheese Grilled Sandwich £4.00
Cheese sandwich, grilled and served with

tomato ketchup.

Paneer Wrap £5.50

A delightful fusion of soft paneer tikka cubes, fresh
veggies, and zesty sauces, all wrapped in a warm
tortilla for a flavourful handheld experience.

CHAATS

Pani Puri (8 PCS)
Pani Puri (12 PCS)

£5.00
£7.00

Pieces of puffed puri infuse with mashed Indian potato

and chickpeas with black salt, coriander, and sev on

the top and serve with the mint and coriander water.

Aloo Papdi Chaat £4.80
A tantalising street food sensation featuring crispy
papdis topped with spiced potatoes, tangy
chutneys, and a burst of flavours that dance on your
taste buds.

Bhel Puri £4.80
An enchanting blend of crispy puffed rice, sev, and
an assortment of chutneys, creating a symphony of
sweet, spicy, and tangy flavours in every mouthful.

Dahi Puri £4.80
Puffed puri infuse with smash potato and chickpeas
and sweet yogurt, green chutney, Garlic chutney,
sev and pomegranate on the top and garnish with
the coriander.

Samosa Chaat

Mashed Punjabi samosa mixed with

chana masala, green chutney, garlic chutney,
tamarind chutney, sweet yogurt garnished with sev,
coriander and pomegranate.

Aloo Tikki Chaat £4.80
Fried aloo tikki (pastry) with sweet yogurt, green
chutney, mint chutney, tamarind chutney, garlic
chutney, chana masala and serve with sev

and coriander.

£4.80

SIGNATURE SHAKES

Paan Milkshake £4.50
Indulge in the refreshing essence of paan leaves
blended with creamy milkshake goodness a

sweet and fragrant treat to tickle your taste buds.

Faluda £4.50
A dreamy concoction of rose-flavored vermicelli,
basil seeds, and ice cream, all bathed in a fragrant
syrup. It's a sweet, cool, and colourful fantasy

for your senses.

SOFT DRINKS

Sosyo

Jeera

Limca

Thums Up

Soft Drink/Cans
Still Water

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.00

FRESH JUICES

Small

Apple £4.00
Orange £4.00
Pineapple £4.00
Mix Fruit Juice £4.00
Watermelon £4.00

COFFEE

Flat White
Black Coffee
Espresso
Filter Coffee
Latte

Large

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

HOT BEVERAGES

Masala Chai (cutting)
Masala Chai
Saffron Tea
Golden Milk

£1.00
£2.00
£2.50
£3.00

INDIAN SODA

Nimbu Masala
Fudina
Pomegrante
Black Masala
Green Mango
Pineapple
Orange
Lemon

£1.50

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

Allergies - There is cross contamination of dairy, gluten etc in the kitchen. Please do not order if allergic to any. Thank You.



