APPETISERS

Plain Chips Ride the wave of crunchiness with our Crunc Chips. Thin, golden, and perfectly salted for snacking pleasure.	
Garlic Chips	£3.50
Garlic Bliss Chips are pure, garlicky joy in eve crunch. Irresistibly delicious!	ery
Masala Chips	£3.80
A thrilling rush of spicy flavours that will tant your taste buds with every bite.	alize
Plain Mogo	£4.50
Experience the delight of perfectly cooked c	
seasoned to savory perfection. Each bite is a journey of taste and texture you won't want to end.	
Masala Mogo	£5.00
A fusion of bold spices and cassava, offering flavourful and crunchy delight in every bite.	а
Chilli Garlic Mogo	£5.00
Brace yourself for a fiery fusion of chili and g flavours, perfectly complementing the tantal crunch of our cassava bites.	
Samosa (3 PCS)	£3.20
A crispy, flavourful delight filled with spiced delivering a burst of flavors in every bite.	
Kachori (3 PCS)	£2.80
A crispy delight filled with goodness, perfect satisfying your snack cravings.	t for
Chilli Paneer	£6.80
A sizzling sensation of spicy paneer that's ho ready to delight your palate.	t and

SANDWICHES/WRAPS

Bombay Grilled Sandwich	£4.80
Mashed potato, cheddar cheese, chopped or	nions,
green chutney (coriander + spinach), grilled and	
served with sev. coriander and pomegranate	

Cheese Grilled Sandwich

Cheese sandwich, grilled and served with tomato ketchup.

£5.50 Paneer Wrap

A delightful fusion of soft paneer tikka cubes, fresh veggies, and zesty sauces, all wrapped in a warm tortilla for a flavourful handheld experience.

IIA ATC

$\mathbf{O}\mathbf{\Pi}\mathbf{A}\mathbf{I}\mathbf{S}$		
Pani Puri (8 PCS) Pani Puri (12 PCS) Pieces of puffed puri infuse with mashed India	£5.00 £7.00 an potato	
nd chickpeas with black salt, coriander, and he top and serve with the mint and coriande	sev on	
Aloo Papdi Chaat	£4.80	
a tantalising street food sensation featuring o papdis topped with spiced potatoes, tangy		
hutneys, and a burst of flavours that dance on aste buds.	on your	
Bhel Puri An enchanting blend of crispy puffed rice, sev In assortment of chutneys, creating a sympho-	ony of	
weet, spicy, and tangy flavours in every mou Dahi Puri	£4.80	
Puffed puri infuse with smash potato and chio and sweet yogurt, green chutney, Garlic chut ev and pomegranate on the top and garnish he coriander.	ney,	
Samosa Chaat	£4.80	
1ashed Punjabi samosa mixed with shana masala, green chutney, garlic chutney, amarind chutney, sweet yogurt garnished w soriander and pomegranate.	ith sev,	
Aloo Tikki Chaat	£4.80	
ried aloo tikki (pastry) with sweet yogurt, gr chutney, mint chutney, tamarind chutney, ga chutney, chana masala and serve with sev and coriander.		

SIGNATURE SHAKES

Paan Milkshake

£4.50 Indulge in the refreshing essence of paan leaves blended with creamy milkshake goodness a sweet and fragrant treat to tickle your taste buds.

Faluda

£4.00

A dreamy concoction of rose-flavored vermicelli, basil seeds, and ice cream, all bathed in a fragrant syrup. It's a sweet, cool, and colourful fantasy for your senses.

SOFT DRINKS

Sosyo	£1.50
Jeera	£1.50
Limca	£1.50
Thums Up	£1.50
Soft Drink/Cans	£1.50
Still Water	£1.00

FRESH JUICES

	Small	Large
Apple	£4.00	£4.50
Orange	£4.00	£4.50
Pineapple	£4.00	£4.50
Mix Fruit Juice	£4.00	£4.50
Watermelon	£4.00	£4.50

COFFEE

Flat White	£2.50
Black Coffee	£2.50
Espresso	£2.50
Filter Coffee	£2.50
Latte	£2.50

HOT BEVERAGES

Masala Chai (cutting)	£1.00
Masala Chai	£2.00
Saffron Tea	£2.50
Golden Milk	£3.00

INDIAN SODA

Nimbu Masala	£1.50
Fudina	£2.00
Pomegrante	£2.00
Black Masala	£2.00
Green Mango	£2.00
Pineapple	£2.00
Orange	£2.00
Lemon	£2.00

£4.50